7.1 	(a) 	Provided that WRESTLER fulfills all obligations and warranties and provided 
WRESTLER does not breach any of the terms of this Agreement, PROMOTER guarantees 
WRESTLER that the total of the payments made to WRESTLER shall amount in the aggregate 
to be no less than Seventy Five Thousand US Dollars ($75,000.00) for each Contract Year of this 
Agreement (referred to hereinafter as "Minimum Annual Compensation"), which shall be 
payable in fifty two (52) equal weekly installments. In calculating such Minimum Annual 

Compensation, PROMOTER shall credit any payments earned by WRESTLER under the

[...]

Notwithstanding the foregoing, if 
WRESTLER is deemed to be the "featured performer" as determined by PROMOTER in its sole 
discretion, WRESTLER shall receive a bonus of an additional five percent (5%) of WWE's Net 
Receipts up to the sale of the first one hundred fifty thousand (150,000) units. Once sales exceed 
150,000, WRESTLER as a featured performer shall receive ten percent (10%) of WWE's Net 
Receipts on all units sold, including the first 150,000 units. For example, the featured performer in 
the video entitled "Just Bring It" is "The Rock".